FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2015-05-31

Championnat Interrégional Slalom Sud (finale N3)
20117297 - Qualification - Lavault-sainte-anne

Catégorie V2

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

40

Manuel Legros

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

106.37+2

10h46:30+21
47483647

108.37

389.75

356.49
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